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Seniorer

Alex Gustafsson
Lars Carlsson
Anders Carlsson
Mats Gustafsson
Pontus Gronvall
Joakim Rydberg
Therese Svensson
Kevin Hansson
Christer Skartoft
Kevin Carlsson
Jonas Engman
Kerstin Mortier
Bengt-Arne Rosenkvist
Hans Lindbladh
Pontus Nilsson
Irene Nyqvist

Frej Levin Fors
Mattias Jonasson
Frida Blixt

Lars Strandberg
Niklas Sjogren
Magnus Nordh
Lena Sjogren
Viggo Bjork

Roger Lineau
Jennifer Cederholm

Samtliga resultat inkl hcp

hcp

23
20
3
64
4
32
80
11
14
1
32
38
31
16
13
38
0
2
60
10
28
32
40
51
25
72

Ser 1l

245
170
195
210
270
157
186
147
242
212
236
176
198
214
220
197
193
200
255
228
240
175
194
210
175
186

Ser 2

322
237
214
223
185
311
209
173
227
213
215
219
208
192
164
195
246
235
199
210
166
199
172
195
199
186

Ser 3

225
256
235
232
280
244
242
261
176
165
224
238
198
253
214
227
183
203
200
202
204
277
261
211
223
197

Ser 4

248
289
240
211
233
208
256
267
216
291
223
237
218
242
225
213
177
187
179
170
221
212
193
218
209
236

Ser 5

235
229
260
218
163
190
219
279
214
219
193
207
238
186
244
206
266
204
196
256
213
175
220
187
217
203

Ser 6

225
222
219
258
207
224
208
185
232
206
212
222
233
204
216
236
203
238
223
186
199
202
197
215
211
217

Totalt

1500
1403
1363
1352
1338
1334
1320
1312
1307
1306
1303
1299
1293
1291
1283
1274
1268
1267
1252
1252
1243
1240
1237
1236
1234
1225


https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=13
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=8
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=8
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=11
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=14
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=2
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=14
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=9
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=15
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=3
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=15
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=12
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=17
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=5
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=4
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=7
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=6
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=9
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=3
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=2
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=19
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=5
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=21
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=11
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=12
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=4

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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Katarina Gustafsson

Bengt Dexe
Hakan Svensson
Titti Olofsson
Helene Andersson
Daniel Walter
Razmuz Linder
Gunnar Sloberg
Carina Adolfsson
Goran Carlsson
Sabina Svensson
Stellan Linder
Oskar Lundstrom
Gert Nilsson

Ungdomar

Victor Nordh

Maja Gustafsson
Theo Klanjcic
Amelia Johansson
Eric Asplund

70
26
22
31
39

20
24
37
10
77
45
70
28

14
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175
197
191
188
186
192
150
183
176
164
177
182
193
191

137
147
132
143
126

201
258
201
179
153
190
182
182
149
135
190
186
180
173

164
118
127
121
157

209
195
217
176
216
215
206
236
206
209
177
189
165
182

160
175
139
153
122

209
136
184
195
206
177
207
171
187
208
206
197
182
189

155
161
131
131
158

213
189
204
199
197
177
186
202
206
201
201
175
189
159

144
147
148
149
127

217
218
191
242
202
196
212
164
199
201
162
175
168
177

132
140
187
155
109

1224
1193
1188
1179
1160
1147
1143
1138
1123
1118
1113
1104
1077
1071

892
888
864
852
799


https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=4
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=16
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=16
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=5
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=10
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=9
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=20
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=2
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=13
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=10
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=17
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=18
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1006377&type=3&ser=6&pid=7
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1003277&type=3&ser=6&pid=6
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=6
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=3
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=11
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=8
https://www.bowlit.se/printser.asp?loc=1052&id=1005467&type=3&ser=6&pid=10

